
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033033-2025 

Award

PRJ 4000 SEL ICB - GP Facilities Management Services
for Bromley Health and Wellbeing Centre Dysart Medical
Practice

NHS South East London Integrated Care Board

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-033033
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04eccb (view related notices)
Published 17 June 2025, 3:19pm

Scope 

Reference

PRJ 4000 SEL ICB

Description

NHS South East London (SEL) Integrated Care Board (ICB) and the Dysart Medical
Practice seeks to procure GP Facilities Management Services (Hard and Soft FM) for the
Bromley Health and Wellbeing Centre for the Dysart Medical Practice in the Bromley
Borough.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033033-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033033-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-04eccb


Page 2 to 6

Contract 1. GP Facilities Management Services for the Bromley
Health and Wellbeing Centre for Dysart Medical Practice

Supplier

ASCOT SERVICES UK LIMITED

Contract value

£500,000 excluding VAT

£600,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

16 June 2025

Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers

17 June 2025

Standstill period

End: 26 June 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

30 June 2025



Page 3 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

1 October 2025 to 30 September 2028

Possible extension to 30 September 2030

5 years

Description of possible extension:

1 year plus 1 year

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79993000 - Building and facilities management services

Contract locations

UKI61 - Bromley

Information about tenders 

1 tender received

1 tender assessed in the final stage:

1 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)



Page 4 to 6

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

0 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Supplier 

ASCOT SERVICES UK LIMITED

Companies House: 04778608

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHMC-7589-MWGQ

Kestrel House Gibfield Park Avenue

Manchester

M46 0SU

United Kingdom

Email: bd@ascotservices.net

Website: http://www.ascotservices.com/

mailto:bd@ascotservices.net
http://www.ascotservices.com


Page 5 to 6

Region: UKD36 - Greater Manchester North West

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. GP Facilities Management Services for the Bromley Health and Wellbeing
Centre for Dysart Medical Practice

Contracting authority 

NHS South East London Integrated Care Board

NHS Organisation Data Service: QKK

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCXT-8262-NYRV

160 Tooley Street

London

SE1 2TZ

United Kingdom

Email: hub.queries@nhs.net

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

mailto:hub.queries@nhs.net


Page 6 to 6

Other organisation 

These organisations are carrying out the procurement, or part of it, on behalf of the
contracting authorities.

NHS LONDON COMMERCIAL HUB

Summary of their role in this procurement: Managing procurement process

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBWD-3998-QHRQ

4th Floor - Unex Tower, 5 Station Street

London

E15 1DA

United Kingdom

Email: hub.queries@nhs.net

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Contact organisation 

Contact NHS South East London Integrated Care Board for any enquiries.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:hub.queries@nhs.net
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. GP Facilities Management Services for the Bromley Health and Wellbeing Centre for Dysart Medical Practice
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	ASCOT SERVICES UK LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	NHS South East London Integrated Care Board

	Other organisation
	NHS LONDON COMMERCIAL HUB

	Contact organisation

		2026-02-24T01:57:07+0000
	TCPDF




